
S. No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Date 

01-11-25 

03-11-25 

04-11-25 

05-11-25 

06-11-25 

07-11-25 
08-11-25 
10-11-25 

11-11-25 

12-11-25 

13-11-25 

14-11-25 

15-11-25 

17-11-25 

18-11-25 

19-11-25 

20-11-25 

21-11-25 

22-11-25 

24-11-25 
25-11-25 

26-11-25 

27-11-25 

28-11-25 

29-11-25 

NATIONAL PROGRAMME FOR CONTROL OF BLINDNESS & VISUAL 
JMPAIREMENT 

Day 

MONTH& YEAR- NOVEMBER-2025 MOU VEHICLE NO: 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

|WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

|THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

|SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

|WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

|SATURDAY 

MOBILE OPHTHALMIC UNIT FREE EYE CHECKUP VENUE, PU 

Vehicle despatch 
timing from DHH, 

Puri 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

|7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

|7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

SR. EYE SPECIALIST, DHH, PURI 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

hnaloaw Saate 

7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

|7.00 AM 

7.00 AM 

Name of the Block 

Krushna Prasad 

Brahmagiri 

Brahmagiri 

Kakatpur 
Kakatpur 
Krushna Prasad 

Krushna Prasad 

Brahmagiri 
Brahmagiri 
Kakatpur 

Kakatpur 
Krushna Prasad 

Krushna Prasad 

Brahmagiri 
Brahmagiri 
Kakatpur 

Kakatpur 
Krushna Prasad 

Krushna Prasad 

Brahmagiri 

Brahmagiri 
Kakatpur 
Kakatpur 
Krushna Prasad 

Krushna Prasad 

OD33Z 4149 

Name of the CHCI PHC/SC 
(OPD time 8AM to 2PM) 

PHC (N) Satapada 
CHC Rebenanuagaon 

BRAHMAGIR 

CHC Bangurigaon 
KAKATPUR OH 

CHC Krushnaprasad 
PHC (N) Satapada 

CHC Rebenanuagaon 

KHAJURIA 

CHC Bangurigaon 
BALIDOKAN 

CHC Chilikanuapada 

PHC (N) Satapada 
CHC Rebenanuagaon 

RAIBIDHAR 

CHC Bangurigaon 
PATAPUR 

CHC Krushnaprasad 

1522 2911 5 1219 26Ll 

PHC (N) Satapada 
CHC Rebenanuagaon 
BRAHMAGIR 

CHC Bangurigaon 
FAKIRSAHI 

CHC Chilikanuapada 
PHC (N) Satapada 

DPHO-CUM-DPM, NPCBVI, PURI 

DPM, NPCB 
&VI, PURI: 
Approx. 

Distance from 
DHH 

98 KM 

40 Km 

40 Km 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 

|40 Km 

40 Km 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 

40 Km 

40 Km 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 
40 Km 

40 Km 

98 KM 

98 KM 

98 KM 
98 KM 

DR. 
SANJU 

DAS-

7873509507 

Name of the 
Ophtahlmic 

Assistant 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik-
7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik-
7008002965 

Raiib Lochan Basu Mallik-
7008002965 

|Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik-
7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik-
7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Raiib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7O08002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Malik- 7008002965 
Rajib Lochan Basu Malik- 7008002965 

Remarks 

CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & P PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER, 

PURI 



SL NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

SL NO. 

3 

NAME OF THE OPHTHALMIC OFFICER 

Sannyasi Navak- 9437352560 

Rupali Mohanty- 9348528066 

Rajashree Mohanty-7077403211 

Kumar Pritam Palei-6371952984 

Sahisweta Mallick- 9556587149 

Sangeeta Swain- 7848028932 

|Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120 

NAME OF THE OPHTHALMIC OFRCER 

Rajib Lochan Basu Mallik- 7008002965 

NAME OF THE OPHTHALMK OFFICER 

Rupali Mohanty- 9348528066 

Sannyasi Nayak- g9437352560 

|Sahisweta Mallick- 9556587149 

Rajashree Mohanty-7077403211 

Kumar Pritam Palei-6371952984 

SR. EYE SPECIALIST, DHH, 
PURI 

S.00AM TO 1.00 PM 

DHH, PURI 

DHH. PURI 

DHH, PURI 

CHC DELANG 

MONDAY 

CHC GOP 

CHC ASTARANG 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER, PUKI 
DUTY LIST OF OPHTHALMIC OFFICER'S IN DIFFERNENT HEALTH INSTITUTIONS OF PURI DISTRICT 

MONDAY 

2.00PM TO 5.00PM 

DHH, PURI 

UPHC 

DOLABEDIKONA 

XXN 

MONDAY 

DHH, PURI 

CHC DELANG 

CHC SAKHIGOPAL CHC SAKHIGOPAL CHC SAKHIGOPAL 

CHC GOP 

CHC ASTARANG 

L.0OAM TO L00 PM 

CHC REBENANUAGAON 

TUESDAY 

9.00AM TO 1.00 PNM 2.00PM TO S.00PM 

DHH, PURI 

UPHC PENTHAKATA 

DHH, PURI 

DHH, PURI 

TUESDAY 

CHC DELANG 

CHC GOP 

CHC ASTARANG 

XXX 

DHH, PURI 

WEDNESDAY 

DHH, PURI 

CHC DELANG 

TUESDAY 

CHC GOP 

CHC ASTARANG 

s.00AM TO L00 PM 

PHC OF BRAHMAGIRI BLOCK 

WEDNESDAY 

9.00AM TO 1.00 PM 

THURSDAY 

DHH, PURI 

UPHO 

CHANDANHAJURI 

DHH, PURI 

CHC 

CHANDANPUR 

CHC DELANG 

DHH, PURI 

CHC ASTARANG 

2.00PM TOo s.00PM 

CHC SAKHIGOPAL CHC SAKHIGOPAL CHC SAKHIGOPAL CHC SAKHIGOPAL 

DHH, PURI 

DHH, PURI 

CHC 

CHANDANPUR 

FRIDAY 

CHC DELANG 

UPHC SWARGADWAR 

DHH, PURI 

CHC ASTARANG 

WEDNESDAY 

B.00AM TO 1.00 PM 

CHC BANGURIGAON 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

UPHC KDMM HOME 

9.00AM TO 1.00 PM 

DIST, PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER. PURI 

2.00PM TO S.00PM 9.00AM TO 1.00 PM 2.00PM TO 5.00PM9.00AM TO 1.00 V 

CHC MANGALPURCHC MANGALPUR CHC MANGALPURCHC MANGALPUR CHC 

DHH, PURI 

CHC 

CHANDANPUR 

CHC KANAS 

DHH, PURI 

CHC NINMAPADA 

DHH, PURI 

CHC 

MOBILE OPHTHALMIC UNIT (MOU) TOUR PLAN 

CHC KANAS 

sUNDAY 

CHANDANPUR CHANDANPUR 

XXX 

DHH, PURI 

CHC NIMAPADA 

THURSDAY 

8.00AM TO 1.00 PM 

PHC OF KAKATPUR BLOCK 

REMARKs 

s.00PM TO B.00PM 

5.00PM TO B.00PM 

DHH, PURI 

DUTY LIST OF OPHTHALMIC OFFICER'S IN DIFFERNENT UPHCS OF PURI DISTRICT 

S.00PM TO B.00PM 

CHC 

S.00PM TO S.00PM 

5.00PM TO B.00PM 

OFE 

DHH, PURI 

FRIDAY 

CHC GOP 

DHH, PURI 

XXX 

FRIDAY 

OFF 

DHH, PURI 

CHC GOp 

8.00AM TO L00 PM 

SATURDAY 

CHC KRUSHNAPRASAD & OTHER PHC 
OF THE BLOCK 

MANGALPUR 

DHH, PURI 

CHC 
CHANDANPUR 

DHH, PURI 

DHH, PURI 

CHC GOP 

2.00PM TO 5.00PM 

CHC MANGALPUR 

DHH, PURI 

CHC CHARICHHAK CHC CHARICHHAK CHC CHARICHHAK CHc CHARICHHAK 

CHC 
CHANDANPUR 

XXX 

DHH, PURI 

SATURDAY 

CHC GOP 

8.00AM TO 100 PM 

PHC SATAPADA 

9.00AM TO L00 PM 

OFF 

OFF 

OFF 

DHH, PURI 

OFF 

SUNDAY 

OFF 

OFF 

2.00PM TO 5.00PM 

SUNDAY 

OFF 

OFF 

OFF 

OFF 

DHH, PURI 

OFF 

OFF 

OFF 

CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC 
HEALTH OFFICER, PURI 

REMARKs 

REMARICS 
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